
 

Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2021-10278-CU 
Mailing Date: 
January 24th, 2023 

 Council District 12 
John Lee 
dan.rosales@lacity.org  
 

 Owner/Applicant: 
Jill Saperstein, Wincal, LLC 
120 N Robertson Boulevard 
Los Angeles, CA 90048 
Jill.saperstein@decurion.com  

Applicant’s Representative: 
Adrienne Asadoorian 
Rosenheim & Associates, Inc 
21600 Oxnard St 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367  

 Adrienne@raa-inc.com   
Brad@raa-inc.com 
Gary@raa-inc.com 
 
 

D
o
u
g  

Doug Hinrichs 
HPA Architecture 
18831 Bareen Ave 
Irvine, CA 92612 
Doug.hinrichs@hparchs.com  

Marianne King 
making@socal.rr.com 

    

Heather Bleemers 
Senior City Planner 
Heather.bleemers@lacity.org  

 Oliver Netburn 
City Planner 
oliver.netburn@lacity.org  

 Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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